REV 03202025
We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact your Boca Lighting
and Controls sales representative. This product complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures and relevant standards. All products proudly manufactured
in the USA. All rights reserved. All names and trademarks are property of their respective owners. © 2024 Boca Lighting and Controls
Boca Lighting and Controls · www.Boca.Lighting · Phone: 561-989-5338 · Fax: 561-982-8323
TASK
Shallow Profile LED Fixture
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

REV 03202025
We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact your Boca Lighting
and Controls sales representative. This product complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures and relevant standards. All products proudly manufactured
in the USA. All rights reserved. All names and trademarks are property of their respective owners. © 2024 Boca Lighting and Controls
Boca Lighting and Controls · www.Boca.Lighting · Phone: 561-989-5338 · Fax: 561-982-8323
TASK
Shallow Profile LED Fixture
OCCUPANCY/VACANCY SENSOR DISTRIBUTION PATTERN:
TASK LIGHT LENGTHS: in inches.
TASK LIGHT MASTER: Length A is in reference to the overall length of the fixture. This measurement includes the 3” sensor and the
actual light output. Length B is in reference to the actual light output.
TASK LIGHT SATELLITE: Length C is in reference to the overall length of the fixture which is the actual light output. Satellite fixtures do
not come with a sensor.
*Please allow an additional 2” for the fixed mount brackets to be mounted to the surface.
TASK LIGHTMASTER LENGTH A B TASK LIGHTSATELLITE C EQUIVALENT IN FEET
BF-TASK-S-13 13” 1 FT
BF-TASK-M-16 16” 15.5 12.5 BF-TASK-S-19 19" 1.5 FT
BF-TASK-M-22 22” 21.5 18.5 BF-TASK-S-25 25" 2 FT
BF-TASK-M-28 28" 27.5 24.5 BF-TASK-S-31 31" 2.5 FT
BF-TASK-M-34 34" 33.5 30.5 BF-TASK-S-37 37" 3 FT
BF-TASK-M-40 40" 39.5 36.5 BF-TASK-S-43 43" 3.5 FT
BF-TASK-M-46 46" 45.5 42.5 BF-TASK-S-49 49" 4 FT
BF-TASK-M-52 52" 51.5 48.5 BF-TASK-S-55 55" 4.5 FT
BF-TASK-M-58 58" 57.5 54.5 BF-TASK-S-61 61" 5 FT
BF-TASK-M-64 64" 63.5 60.5 BF-TASK-S-67 67" 5.5 FT
BF-TASK-M-70 70" 69.5 66.5 BF-TASK-S-73 73" 6 FT
BF-TASK-M-76 76" 75.5 72.5 BF-TASK-S-79 79" 6.5 FT
BF-TASK-M-82 82" 81.5 78.5 BF-TASK-S-85 85" 7 FT
BF-TASK-M-88 88" 87.5 84.5 BF-TASK-S-91 91" 7.5 FT
LENGTHS:
120° x 90° Distribution 85° x 75° Distribution
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9